www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 489
Light Planet
Product Catalogue
Tube Lights | Down Lights | High Bay Lights | Flood Lights
Batten Lights | Panel Lights | Shop Lights | Street Lights
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 489
About Us
Light Planet —

27 | IP65 Batten Light
9-12 | Down / Ceiling Lights
23-24 | Batten Lights10-12 | Flood Lights
25 | Corn Lights
Contents
18 | Streetlights
13-22 | Flood Lights3-8 | High Bay / Canopy
23-25 | Streetlights
31 | Tube Lights 30 | Shop Lights 28-29 | Panel Lights
26 | IP20 Batten Light
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 4893
* Please Note: Limited or no stock availible. Please call to confirm ETA.
Technical Specifications
Dimensions & Weight
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
*LPGEM90 90 Approved Approved 12,800 5,000k 5 years
LPGEM120 120 Approved Approved 18,200 5,000k 5 years
*LPGEM160 160 Approved Approved 23,250 5,000k 5 years
*LPGEM200 200 Approved Approved 29,650 5,000k 5 years
Model Width Height Net Weight
LPGEM90 182mm 155mm 4.8kg
LPGEM120 240mm 164mm 5.2kg
LPGEM160 240mm 164mm 5.2kg

Once the step 1 function has
run, the unit will drop to 30%
brightness for a period of
1 min subject to no further
movement.
After the step 2 function  has
run and subject to no further
movement, the unit will turn
off completely.
*Please note, factory settings can all be overwritten and controled by a remote control - Not Inc
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 4896
* Please Note: Limited or no stock availible. Please call to confirm ETA.
Technical Specifications
Dimensions & Weight
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
*LPSHB100 100 Pending Pending 14,100 5,000k 5 years
LPSHB140 140 Pending Pending 18,300 5,000k 5 years
*LPSHB170 170 Pending Pending 23,800 5,000k 5 years
*LPSHB220 220 Pending Pending 30,000 5,000k 5 years
Model Width Height Net Weight
LPSHB100 290mm 194mm 5.2kg
LPSHB140 290mm 194mm 5.6kg
LPSHB170 310mm 204mm 6.8kg

•	 150  lumen per watt
•	 Up to 80% Energy savings
•	 1.2m long power lead with
plug top
•	 Semi diffused lens
•	 Motion sensor option
•	 SAA Approved
•	 Backed by a 5 year warranty
period
•	 Excellent heat dispensation
•	 Offers a great uniformity of
light
VEGA LED High Bays
High lumen - Long warranty - Cost effective
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
*LPVHB100 100 TBA TBA 15,000 5,000k 5 years
*LPVHB150 150 TBA TBA 21,200 5,000k 5 years
*LPVHB200 200 TBA TBA 30,400 5,000k 5 years
*LPVHB240 240 TBA TBA 34,800 5,000k 5 years
Dimensions & Weight
Model Length Width  Depth Net Weight
LPVHB100 578mm 198mm 70mm 2.5kg
LPVHB150 864mm 198mm 70mm 2.9kg

150mm | 180mm
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 48911
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 48912
Technical Specifications
Dimensions & Weight
STAR Ceiling Panel Lights
TRI Colour - 18w & 24w
Model Wattage VEET Lumens Colour Warranty
LPSP220 18 No 1,600 3k, 4k, 5k 3 years
LPSP330 24 No 2,050 3k, 4k, 5k 3 years
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour Life Cycle
AC120-240V 18 - 24w >0.9 120˚ TRI - 3,4,5k 40,000 Hrs
IP Rating VEET/ESS CRI Diffused Dimmable Heat Rating
IP44 No >80 Yes No -20°c to +45˚c
Model Diameter Depth Dimmable Net Weight
LPSP220 220mm 18.8mm NO 0.37kg
LPSP330 330mm 18.8mm NO 0.83kg
TRI Switch Control
3K - 4K - 5K
Features & Benefits
•	 Easy to install

•	 Plug top fitted
•	 Easy to install
•	 Extruded Aluminum body
•	 50,000 average life hours
•	 Robust and sturdy design
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Nichia chip base
•	 SMD chip set
•	 Available in 4 different sizes
•	 VEET Approved
•	 VEET NBB Approved
•	 ESC Approved
Apollo Flood Lights
Market Leading Product
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
*LPF50W 50 Approved / NBB Approved 6,000 5,000k 5 years
*LPF100W 100 Approved / NBB Approved 13,000 5,000k 5 years
LPF150W 150 Approved / NBB Approved 19,500 5,000k 5 years
LPF200W 200 Approved / NBB Approved 26,000 5,000k 5 years
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour Life Cycle
AC100 - 277V MIXED >0.95 120˚ 5,000K 50, 000+
IP Rating VEET/ESS/REES CRI Diffused Dimmable Heat Rating
IP65 Approved >75 No No -25˚c to +45˚c

•	 Ultra slim light weight
•	 High lumen output
•	 Durable robust design
•	 Up to 80% Energy savings
•	 Easy to install
•	 VEET / IPART Pending
•	 3 year warranty period
       *(5 year Option)
•	 Quick fix bracket included
•	 Radiated body
•	 SAA Approved
•	 VEET / IPART Pending
STAR LED Flood Lights
Slim / Light Weight / Cost Effective
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
LPSF30 30 PEN PEN 2,960 5,000k 3 Years *
LPSF50 50 PEN PEN 5,040 5,000k 3 years *
LPSF100 100 PEN PEN 10,600 5,000k 3 Years *
LPSF150 150 PEN PEN 17,130 5,000k 3 Years *
LPSF200 200 PEN PEN 22,500 5,000k 3 Years *
Dimensions & Weight
Model Height Width  Depth Net Weight
LPSF30w 195mm 188mm 40mm 0.50kg
LPSF50W 250mm 256mm 45mm 0.96kg

•	 MeanWell Driver
•	 Significant power savings
•	 Excellent heat dispensation
•	 IP65
•	 Very high lumen output
•	 Extruded Aluminum body
•	 50,000 average life hours
•	 Robust and sturdy design
•	 4 year warranty
•	 Lumiled chip base
•	 Wide beam angle
•	 Available in 3 different
sizes
MEGA Flood lights
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
LPFM480W 480 TBA TBA 55,200 5,000k 4 years
LPFM720W 720 TBA TBA 82,800 5,000k 4 years
LPFM960W 960 TBA TBA 110,400 5,000k 4 years
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour Life Cycle
AC100 - 277V MIXED 0.95 100˚ x 60˚ 5,000K 50, 000+
IP Rating VEET/ESS/REES CRI Diffused Dimmable Heat Rating
IP65 TBA >80 No No -20˚c to +45˚c

•	 Lumiled chip base
•	 100x60 & 30 degree beam
angle
•	 Available in 3 different sizes
•	 Laser aiming tool (Option)
•	 DALI & Dimmable (Option)
•	 Both 240v and 415v
connections available as
standard.
•	 Easy driver access for servicing
and maintenance
•	 Under hang mounting
acceptable
THE TITAN
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Beam Angle Colour Warranty
LPTF500-W 500 TBA TBA 78,800 100x60 Degree 5,000k 3 Years *
LPTF500-30 500 TBA TBA 77,400 30 Degree 5,000k 3 Years *
LPTF500-AS 500 TBA TBA 77,400 Asymmetrical      5,000k      3 Years *
LPTF800-W 800 TBA TBA 124,000 100x60 Degree       5,000k      3 Years *
LPTF800-30 800 TBA TBA 126,700 30 Degree       5,000k      3 Years *
LPTF800-AS 800 TBA TBA 126,700 Asymmetrical       5,000k      3 Years *
LPTF1000-W 1000 TBA TBA 154,200 100x60 Degree       5,000k      3 Years *
LPTF1000-30 1000 TBA TBA 157,000 30 Degree      5,000k      3 Years *
LPTF1000-AS 1000 TBA TBA 152,000 Asymmetrical 5,000k 3 Years *
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour Life Cycle
AC200 - 480V MIXED 0.95 100x60˚ &  30˚ & Asym 5,000K 54, 000+
IP Rating VEET/ESS/REES CRI Diffused Dimmable/DALI Heat Rating
IP65 TBA >70 No Option -20˚c to +45˚c

•	 Up to 80% Energy savings
•	 Easy to install
•	 Dimmable driver
•	 IPART Approved
•	 Backed by a 5 year warranty
period
•	 PE Cell option available
•	 Quick fix bracket included
•	 30 - 50w Sonson driver
•	 80 - 150w MeanWell driver
•	 SAA Approved.
•	 Wall bracket available
ZEUS LED Streetlights
Market leading product
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
LPST30W 30 PEN Approved 4,400 5,000k 5 years
LPST50W 50 PEN Approved 6,430 5,000k 5 years
*LPST80W 80 PEN Approved 12,950 5,000k 5 years
*LPST120W 120 PEN Approved 16,600 5,000k 5 years
*LPST150W 150 PEN Approved 21,500 5,000k 5 years
Dimensions & Weight
Model Length Width  Spigot Connection Net Weight
LPST30W 478mm 200mm 50-60mm 3.50kg
LPST50W 478mm 200mm 50-60mm 3.80kg

•	 IP66 rated
•	 Rechargeable and
replaceable Lithium-ion
battery pack
•	 Aluminum body
•	 60,000 hours chip life
expectancy
•	 Robust and sturdy design
•	 3 year warranty on battery
•	 Approx 36 hour stand alone
autonomy
•	 SMD chip set
•	 Available in 4 different sizes
Flare Solar Street Lights
Model Wattage Function Operated Remote Controled Lumens Colour Warranty
*LPSOLF10 10 Yes Yes 1,500 5,000k 5 years
*LPSOLF20 20 Yes Yes 3,000 5,000k 5 years
*LPSOLF30 30 Yes Yes 4,500 5,000k 5 years
*LPSOLF40 40 Yes Yes 6,000 5,000k 5 years
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour CRI
AC100 - 277V MIXED >0.95 145˚ x 65˚ 5,000K >75
IP Rating Function 1 Function 2 Motion Sensor Dimmable Heat Rating
IP66 100% Brightness - 10 mins 30% - Indefinite Yes - Standard Yes -20˚c to +60˚c
Technical Specifications
* Please Note: Limited or no stock availible. Please call to confirm ETA.
Factory Setting
1 - 10 min hold time at 100% brightness
2 - After no motion for 10 min, the unit drops to 30% brightness
indefinetally or until motion is detected again.
3 - Lux override. Unit will turn off or on at approx 15 lux.
4 - 240v power back up will allow the unit to charge it self should
the battery drop below 30% due to several clowdy days with no
charge.
Solar Powered Lighting At It’s Best
www.lightplanet.com.au 26 Phone: 1300 533 489
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
LPVB20W 20 Approved Approved 2,000 5,000k 3 years
LPVB34W 34 Approved Approved 3,730 5,000k 3 years
Features & Benefits
•	 This batten light adopts
a high lumen LM-80 2835
SMD LED chip base